ZCS WELLNESS CENTER — MEDICATION LIST

GENERIC NAME BRAND NAME DOSAGE THERAPUTIC CLASS
ACYCLOVIR ZOVIRAX 400MG ANTIVIRAL
ALBUTEROL PROVENTIL 2.5MG (NEBULIZER) ASTHMA
ALBUTEROL VENTOLIN HFA 90MCG ASTHMA
ALENDRONATE FOSAMAX 70MG OSTEOPOROSIS
ALLOPURINOL ZYLOPRIM 100MG GOUT
ALLOPURINOL ZYLOPRIM 300MG GOUT
AMITRITYLINE ELAVIL 10MG ANTIDEPRESSANT
AMITRIPTYLINE ELAVIL 25MG ANTIDEPRESSANT
AMLODIPINE NORVASC 5MG ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
AMLODIPINE NORVASC 10MG ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
AMOXICILLIN AMOXIL 500MG ANTIBIOTIC
AMOXICILLIN/CLAV AUGMENTIN 875MG/125MG ANTIBIOTIC
ATENOLOL TENORMIN 25MG ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
ATENOLOL TENORMIN 50MG ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
ATENOLOL TENORMIN 100MG ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
ATORVASTATIN LIPITOR 10MG CHOLESTEROL
ATORVASTATIN LIPITOR 20MG CHOLESTEROL
ATORVASTATIN LIPITOR 40MG CHOLESTEROL
AZITHROMYCIN ZITHROMAX 250MG ANTIBIOTIC
BENAZAPRIL LOTENSIN 10MG ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
BENAZAPRIL LOTENSIN 20MG ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
BENAZAPRIL LOTENSIN 40MG ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
BENZONATATE TESSALON PERLES 100MG COUGH
BUPROPION WELLBUTRIN SR 150MG ANTIDEPRESSANT
BUSPIRONE BUSPAR 10MG ANTIANXIETY
CEPHALEXIN KEFLEX 500MG ANTIBIOTIC
CIPROFLOXACIN CIPRO 250MG ANTIBIOTIC
CIPROFLOXACIN CIPRO 500MG ANTIBIOTIC
CITALOPRAM CELEXA 20MG ANTIDEPRESSANT
CITALOPRAM CELEXA 40MG ANTIDEPRESSANT
CIPROFLOXACIN EYE DROPS | CILOXIN .3%/5ML ANTIBIOTIC EYE DROP
CYCLOBENZAPRINE FLEXERIL 10MG MUSCLE RELAXANT
DICLOFENAC POTASSIUM CATAFLAM 50MG NSAID
DICLOFENAC SODIUM VOLTAREN 75MG NSAID
DOXYCYCLINE VIBRA TABS 100MG ANTIBIOTIC
ERGOCALCIFEROL VITAMIN D 50,000 UNITS VITAMIN
ESCITALOPRAM LEXAPRO 20MG ANTIDEPRESSANT
FENOFIBRATE LOFIBRA 54MG CHOLESTEROL
FLUCONAZOLE DIFLUCAN 150MG ANTIFUNGAL
FLUOXETINE PROZAC 10MG ANTIDEPRESSANT
FLUOXETINE PROZAC 20MG ANTIDEPRESSANT
FLUTICASONE FLONASE 50MCG NASAL STEROID
FLUTICASONE/SALMETEROL | ADVAIR 100MCG/50MCG CORTICOSTEROID
FLUTICASONE/SALMETEROL | ADVAIR 250MCG/50MCG CORTICOSTEROID
FUROSEMIDE LASIX 20MG DIURETIC
GABAPENTIN NEURONTIN 100MG ANTICONVULSANT
GABAPENTIN NEURONTIN 300MG ANTICONVULSANT
GABAPENTIN NEURONTIN 600MG ANTICONVULSANT
GLIPIZIDE GLUCOTROL 5MG DIABETES
GLIPIZIDE GLUCOTROL 10MG DIABETES
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE MICROZIDE 12.5MG DIURETIC
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE HYDRODIURIL 25MG DIURETIC
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HYDROXYZINE

LEVOCETIRIZINE
LEVOTHYROXINE
LEVOTHYROXINE
LEVOTHYROXINE
LEVOTHYROXINE
LEVOTHYROXINE
LISINOPRIL
LISINOPRIL
LISINOPRIL
LISINOPRIL/HCTZ
LISINOPRIL/HCTZ
LISINOPRIL/HCTZ
LOSARTAN
LOSARTAN/HCTZ
MELOXICAM
MELOXICAM
METFORMIN
METFORMIN
METFORMIN ER
METHYLPREDNISOLONE
METOPROLOL
METOPROLOL
MINOCYCLINE
MINOCYCLINE
MONTELUKAST
MUPIRICIN
NAPROXEN
OMEPRAZOLE
OMEPRAZOLE
ONDANSTERON
OXYBUTYNIN
PANTOPRAZOLE DR
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE
PRAVASTATIN
PRAVASTATIN
PREDNISONE
SERTRALINE
SERTRALINE
SIMVASTATIN
SIMVASTATIN
SPIRONOLACTONE
SUMATRIPTAN
TAMULOSIN
TERAZOSIN
TMP/SMZ
TOPIRAMATE
TRAZODONE
TRIAMCINOLONE
VALACYCLOVIR
VALACYCLOVIR
VENLAFAXINE
VERAPAMIL

ATARAX

XYZAL
SYNTHROID
SYNTHROID
SYNTHROID
SYNTHROID
SYNTHROID
ZESTRIL
ZESTRIL
ZESTRIL
ZESTORETIC
ZESTORETIC
ZESTORETIC
COZAAR
HYZAAR
MOBIC
MOBIC
GLUCOPHAGE
GLUCOPHAGE
GLUCOPHAGE XR

MEDROL DOSE PACK

TOPROL XL
TOPROL XL
DYNACIN
DYNACIN
SINGULAIR
BACTROBAN
NAPROSYN
PRILOSEC
PRILOSEC
ZOFRAN ODT
DITROPAN
PROTONIX DR
KLOR-CON M10
KLOR-CON M20
PRAVACHOL
PRAVACHOL
DELTASONE
ZOLOFT
ZOLOFT
ZOCOR
ZOCOR
ALDACTONE
IMITREX
FLOMAX
HYTRIN
SEPTRA
TOPOMAX
DESYREL
KENOLOG
VALTREX
VALTREX
EFFEXOR XR
CALAN SR

10MG

5MG

50MCG
75MCG
100MCG
125MCG

150 MCG
10MG

20MG

40MG
10MG/12.5MG
20MG/12.5MG
20MG/25MG
50MG
50MG/12.5MG
7.5MG

15MG
500MG
1000MG
500MG

AMG

50MG
100MG
50MG
100MG
10MG
22X2% Ointment
500MG
20MG

40MG

AMG

5MG

40MG
10MEQ
20MEQ
20MG

40MG

20MG

50MG
100MG
20MG

40MG

25MG

50MG
0.4MG

1IMG
800MG/160MG
25MG
100MG

0.1%

500MG
1000MG
75MG
180MG

ANTIHISTAMINE

ANTIHISTAMINE
THYROID

THYROID

THYROID

THYROID

THYROID
ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
NSAID

NSAID

DIABETES
DIABETES
DIABETES

STEROID
ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
ANTIBIOTIC
ANTIBIOTIC
ASTHMA
ANTIBACTERIAL
NSAID
GASTROINTESTINAL
GASTROINTESTINAL
ANTI-EMETIC
URINARY INCONTINENCE
GASTROINTESTINAL
ELECTROLYTE
ELECTROLYTE
CHOLESTEROL
CHOLESTEROL
STEROID
ANTIDEPRESSANT
ANTIDEPRESSANT
CHOLESTEROL
CHOLESTEROL
ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
MIGRAINE
URINARY AGENT
URINARY AGENT
ANTIBIOTIC
MIGRAINE
ANTIDEPRESSANT
TOPICAL STEROID
ANTIVIRAL
ANTIVIRAL
ANTIDEPRESSANT
ANTIHYPERTENSIVE
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MICROSPACERS

PEAK FLOW METERS




